Keysoe Unaffiliated Dressage

Wednesday, September 23, 2020 - Wednesday, September 23, 2020

Class 1

Time
10:00
10:07
10:14
10:21

Class 2

Time
10:30
10:37
10:44

Class 3

Time
11:15
11:22
11:30

Class 4

Time
11:37
11:45
11:52

Class 6
Time
12:00
Class 7b
Time
12:20

BD Intro B
Bridle No
105

106

101

100

BD Prelim 7
Bridle No
110

100

105

BD Prelim 13
Bridle No
110

109

107

BD Novice 24
Bridle No

108

104

107

BD Elem 44
Bridle No

103

PAT Long Arena
Bridle No

111

Rider

Izzy Anderton
Teresa McHugh
Amy Fewks
Angie Rea

Rider

Kate Darby
Angie Rea
Izzy Anderton

Rider

Kate Darby
Nicola Payne
Kit Hore

Rider

Joanne Roche
Chelsea Harding
Kit Hore

Rider
Christina Dowell

Rider
Phil Brown

Horse
Goose
Rayne
Teddy
Jack

Horse
Otto
Jack
Goose

Horse

Otto

Marys Midge
Makalo

Horse
Carrie
M1 5
Makalo

Horse
Zafir

Horse
Billy

Judge’/s
Section
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Judge’/s
Section
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted

Judge’/s
Section
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted

Judge’/s
Section
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted

Judge’/s
Section
N/A
Judge’/s
Section
N22

Coll

Coll

Coll

Coll

Coll

Coll
63

68
59
57
62

72
55
65

70
67
66

33.5
43.5
39.5

52

Total
152.5
132
129.5
142

Total
157.5
118.5
138.5

Total
181.5
171.5

171

Total
126.5
164.5
150.5

Total
153.5

Total
224.5

%
66.3
57.39
56.3
61.74

%
71.59
53.86
62.95

%
69.81
65.96
65.77

%
55
71.52
65.43

%
61.4

%
77.41

Placing

Placing

Placing

Placing

Placing

Placing
1
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